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Programme May 2013 to October 2013 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 17 May Penny Arrows Jx 
   

Friday 24 May Bushtucker Trials JG 

   
Friday 31 May Badminton Jx 

 (estimated cost £6)  
   

Friday 7 June Sign Language Jx 

   
Friday 14 June Summer Holiday Planning PM 

   
Friday 21 June Let’s Do The Macarena Style JR & BM 

   

Friday 28 June A Midsummer Night’s Camp – John’s Lee Wood Jx 
 (estimated cost £6)  

   
Friday 5 July Many, Many Musics Jx 

   
Friday 12 July T-Shirt Ironing X PM 

   

Friday 19 July London Camp – London  JG 
Saturday 20 July London Camp – London  JG 

Sunday 21 July London Camp – London  JG 
 (estimated cost £40)  

   

Friday 26 July Crown Green Bowls Jx 
   

Friday 2 August Orienteering BM 
   

Friday 9 August Cricket All 
   

Friday 16 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 

Saturday 17 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 
Sunday 18 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 

Monday 19 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 
Tuesday 20 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 

Wednesday 21 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 

Thursday 22 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 
Friday 23 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 

Saturday 24 August Summer Holiday – Norfolk PM 
 (estimated cost £155)  

   

Friday 30 August Left Over Game JR 
   

Friday 6 September Assassin Training part 1 PM 
   

Friday 13 September Assassin Training part 2 PM 
   



Friday 20 September Assassin Training part 3 PM 

   
Friday 27 September Assassins Camp – New Forest PM 

Saturday 28 September Assassins Camp – New Forest PM 

Sunday 29 September Assassins Camp – New Forest PM 
 (estimated cost £30)  

 
 

Ideas to be considered for next term: 

 
Home Brewing (AA)   Photography   Cards Night 

Astronomy (AA)    Martial Arts 
Backwoods Camp (bread, smoked fish, wooden alter fires, soup, jacket potatos, etc.) 

 
Remember: 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


